



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2025-013

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Shopping (52.1b) on or before January 20, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 / 8924-0840 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o JULIUS LUCAS

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	40	rl	Adhesive, Double 1", 25mtr.	17.50	700.00			
2	10	rl	Adhesive, Double 1/2" 25m	19.50	195.00			
3	18	rl	Adhesive, Double w/ foam 1", 10mtr.	148.00	2,664.00			
4	15	pc	Adhesive, Glue Mighty bond 3g	60.00	900.00			
5	30	jr	Adhesive, Paste Paper well 200g	38.15	1,144.50			
6	12,000	pc	Bag, paper brown (high quality) size 12	1.20	14,400.00			
7	20,000	pc	Bag, Paper Brown (high quality) size 4	0.65	13,000.00			
8	12	rl	Barcode Sticker, Blood Bank Sticker for LIS, 2.125x0.75 synthetic, strong adhesive, 3,470 pcs/roll with resin ribbon	1,223.00	14,676.00			
9	20	rl	Barcode Sticker, Blood Bank Sticker for LIS, 4"x2.75" synthetic, strong adhesive, 1,030 pcs/roll with resin ribbon	2,498.00	49,960.00			
10	80	rl	Barcode Sticker, for test tubes 2.125"x0.75" satin core inch, 3,470 pcs/roll with resin ribbon size 110 mm x 75 core outside coated	665.00	53,200.00			
11	12	rl	Barcode Sticker, Polyester 2.0" (W) x 1.0" (L), 3" inch core, color: white, 5,370 pcs/roll with Resin Ribbon	2,117.00	25,404.00			
12	80	rl	Barcode Sticker, Satin, W:2" W1 x L: 2"L1, 1,400pcs/roll with Zebra Ribbon	448.00	35,840.00			
13	18	pc	Battery, 9V rechargeable heavy duty	540.00	9,720.00			
14	170	pc	Battery, AA rechargeable 1.2V	170.00	28,900.00			
15	170	pc	Battery, AAA rechargeable 1.2V	180.00	30,600.00			
16	30	pc	Battery, C rechargeable	395.00	11,850.00			
17	70	pc	Blade, cutter refill big 10s/pk	1.70	119.00			
18	5	pc	Bundy Clock Ribbon, for Amano EX 3000 Cartridge ribbon (CE-315150)	470.00	2,350.00			
19	10	pc	Calculator, twin power 14 digits	648.00	6,480.00			
20	300	pc	Card case, plastic, color: clear, transparent, size: A4 / 210 x 297 mm	28.00	8,400.00			
21	10	pc	Card case, plastic, color: clear, transparent, size: legal / 216 x 330 mm	31.00	310.00			
22	60	pc	CD, Rewritable 700MB with case	44.00	2,640.00			
23	40	pk	Certificate paper, A4 size 10pcs/pk	45.00	1,800.00			
24	20	pc	Certificate, holder, A4 size, plastic	70.00	1,400.00			
25	60	pc	Clamp, size 3"	12.00	720.00			

317,372.50



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2025-013

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Shopping (52.1b) on or before January 20, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 / 8924-0840 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o JULIUS LUCAS

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		317,372.50			
26	20	set	Clearbook, refillable A4 60s Blue	108.00	2,160.00			
27	40	set	Clearbook, refillable long 60s blue	75.00	3,000.00			
28	80	pc	Clip Board, long w/o cover	35.00	2,800.00			
29	5	bk	Columnar Book, 18 cols #552 300pp	675.00	3,375.00			
30	12	pc	Computer Ribbon, Orig Epson DFX9000	1,750.00	21,000.00			
31	250	pc	Computer ribbon, orig Epson LQ310	160.00	40,000.00			
32	50	pc	Data Binder, w/ side mechanism 11 x 13-3/4 black	126.00	6,300.00			
33	30	pc	Data Binder, w/ side mechanism 11 x 13-3/4 blue	126.00	3,780.00			
34	10	pc	Data Binder, w/ side mechanism 11 x 13-3/4 red	126.00	1,260.00			
35	4	pc	Data Binder, w/ side mechanism 11 x 13-3/4 yellow	126.00	504.00			
36	50	pc	Data Binder, w/ top mechanism 11"W x 15-1/2"H x 3" blue	129.00	6,450.00			
37	30	pc	Data Binder, w/ top mechanism 11 x 13-3/4 black	126.00	3,780.00			
38	10	pc	Data Binder, w/ top mechanism 11 x 13-3/4 blue	126.00	1,260.00			
39	3	pc	Dispenser mini, Tape HD	75.00	225.00			
40	300	pc	DVD - Recordable with case	28.00	8,400.00			
41	15	pc	Envelope, expanding long w/ 12 pockets	135.00	2,025.00			
42	50	pc	Envelope, expanding long with garter blue	11.50	575.00			
43	300	pc	Envelope, Plastic heavy duty with handle & lock, long	71.00	21,300.00			
44	500	pk	Filler, 3 Hole A4 Clear 10's/pk	50.00	25,000.00			
45	50	pc	Flash Drive, USB 32GB	302.00	15,100.00			
46	4	pc	Folder, Expanding File, plastic, long, 13 pockets	299.00	1,196.00			
47	40	pc	Folder, morocco long w/ sliding binder blue	11.25	450.00			
48	40	pc	Folder, morocco long w/ sliding binder green	11.25	450.00			
49	15	pc	Folder, morocco long w/ sliding binder yellow	11.25	168.75			
50	36	pc	Folder, Office Cover (clear plastic) A4 violet	31.00	1,116.00			
51	30	pc	Folder, Office Cover (clear plastic) A4 yellow	23.60	708.00			
					489,755.25			



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2025-013

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Shopping (52.1b) on or before January 20, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 / 8924-0840 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o JULIUS LUCAS

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		489,755.25			
52	30	pc	Folder, Office Cover (clear plastic) Long, Yellow	25.00	750.00			
53	25	pc	Folder, plastic A4 w/ sliding binder white	6.00	150.00			
54	200	pc	Folder, pressboard w/o metal tab Long, Blue	27.00	5,400.00			
55	300	pc	Folder, pressboard w/o metal tab Long, Green	27.00	8,100.00			
56	100	pc	Folder, pressboard w/o metal tab Long, Violet	27.00	2,700.00			
57	200	pc	Folder, pressboard w/o metal tab Long, Yellow	27.00	5,400.00			
58	40	pc	Folder, pressboard w/o metal tab Long, Yellow Gold	27.00	1,080.00			
59	114	pc	Glue Stick for Glue Gun big, 9" length	7.00	798.00			
60	5,000	pc	ID Jackets, H4-1/2" x W3-1/2"	11.75	58,750.00			
61	2,000	pc	Index Card, 5 x 8 RBS	0.42	840.00			
62	200	set	Index Tab file divider (L) colored (1 set of 5)	23.00	4,600.00			
63	6	btl	Ink, Continuous Epson 008 C13T06G100 / C13T06G199 127ml Pigment Black	963.00	5,778.00			
64	2	btl	Ink, Continuous Epson 008 C13T06G200 / C13T06G299 70ml Pigment Cyan	773.00	1,546.00			
65	1	btl	Ink, Continuous Epson 008 C13T06G300 / C13T06G399 70ml Pigment Magenta	773.00	773.00			
66	10	bt	Ink, Stamp Pad 1oz 30ml blue	28.00	280.00			
67	15	bt	Ink, Stamp self-ink refill 10-30ml black	200.00	3,000.00			
68	14	pk	Magnet Button, for whiteboard 12pcs/pk	150.00	2,100.00			
69	30	pc	Moistener, green	28.00	840.00			
70	24	pk	Paper, Board, A4 (8.5" x 11.75") 160gsm beige 10s	44.89	1,077.36			
71	5	pk	Paper, Board, A4 (8.5" x 11.75") 160gsm light blue 10s	44.89	224.45			
72	10	pk	Paper, Board, A4 (8.5" x 11.75") 160gsm light lagoon green 10s	44.89	448.90			
73	5	pk	Paper, Board, A4 (8.5" x 11.75") 160gsm neon orange 10s	44.89	224.45			
74	4	pc	Paper, Board, A4 (8.5" x 11.75") 160gsm pale cream 10s	50.00	200.00			
75	5	pk	Paper, Board, A4 (8.5" x 11.75") 160gsm pink 10s	44.89	224.45			

595,039.86



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2025-013

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Shopping (52.1b) on or before January 20, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 / 8924-0840 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o JULIUS LUCAS

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
BALANCE FORWARDED					595,039.86			
76	100	pk	Paper, Board, A4 (8.5" x 11.75") 160gsm white 10s	30.00	3,000.00			
77	12	pd	Paper, business pad, white	12.00	144.00			
78	16	pk	Paper, Colored Asstd color A4, board	39.50	632.00			
79	4	pk	Paper, Colored, 8.5" x 13", blue, (10s/pack)	26.50	106.00			
80	8	bx	Paper, Continuous Form 9-1/2 x 13 3-ply, 56gsm 500 sets/bx , with both side perforation, no numbers, carbonless paper	1,188.00	9,504.00			
81	600	pc	Paper, Photo glossy A4 260gsm	14.00	8,400.00			
82	100	pc	Paper, photo matte A4, 260gsm	5.50	550.00			
83	100	set	Paper, Specialty short cream 10/set	23.00	2,300.00			
84	20	pk	Paper, Sticker A4 white matte, 10's/pk	39.00	780.00			
85	24	pk	Paper, Sticker short, transparent, water proof printable 10s/pk	160.00	3,840.00			
86	200	pk	Paper, Sticker short, white 10s/pk	49.00	9,800.00			
87	30	rl	Paper, Thermal 80mm x 25 1/2 core	36.75	1,102.50			
88	600	pc	Pen, Ball point 0.7 black	4.45	2,670.00			
89	200	pc	Pen, Ball point 0.7 blue	4.45	890.00			
90	20	pc	Pen, Ball point 0.7 violet	6.50	130.00			
91	2	pc	Pen, Marking bullet tip green	35.00	70.00			
92	60	pc	Pen, permanent marker 0.7 black	70.00	4,200.00			
93	47	pc	Pen, Sign 0.5 green	52.65	2,474.55			
94	240	pc	Pencil, with eraser # 1	6.20	1,488.00			
95	50	pd	Post-it memo pad 3x5	25.00	1,250.00			
96	30	pd	Post-it memo pad, 1cm width	32.00	960.00			
97	40	pd	Post-it memo pad 4x6 ruled	148.00	5,920.00			
98	17	pd	Post-it memo pad, 1.5cm x 1.5cm	28.00	476.00			
99	10	pc	Rack, Paper In/Out steel 2-layer	300.00	3,000.00			
100	50	pc	Ribbon with Cartridge, Time Stamp Machine S-8000A	1,548.29	77,414.50			
101	15	pc	Ribbon, Calculator/Adding machine twin pool	16.20	243.00			

736,384.41



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2025-013

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Shopping (52.1b) on or before January 20, 2025.**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 / 8924-0840 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o JULIUS LUCAS

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
BALANCE FORWARDED					736,384.41			
102	12	m	Ring Binder 1" black	26.00	312.00			
103	20	m	Ring Binder 2" black	39.00	780.00			
104	8	pc	Stamp, Self-ink	825.00	6,600.00			
105	1	crt	Toner, Computer Samsung ProXpress M3820ND	5,472.00	5,472.00			
TOTAL ABC					749,548.41			

PCMC Requirement:	Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.
Delivery Period: Seven (7) working days.	

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)
PhilGEPS Ref. #: **11658794**
Mayor's/ Business Permit
PhilGEPS Reg. No.:

Signature over Printed Name
Name of Supplier _____

Handwritten signature
1-18-2025

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.